
Storo Round 05

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 Junior Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 139 FRUET M. 1:27.403
Migliore

1 1:28.558 + 01.155 09:34:22.747  51,627

2 1:41.526 + 14.123 09:36:04.273  45,033

3 1:28.603 + 01.200 09:37:32.876  51,601

4 1:47.542 + 20.139 09:39:20.418  42,514

5 1:27.403 --------- 09:40:47.821  52,309

6 2:11.703 + 44.300 09:42:59.524  34,714

 Po. 2 - # 413 VAJENTE E. + 01.558
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.961 --------- 09:33:31.912  51,393

2 1:49.944 + 20.983 09:35:21.856  41,585

3 1:29.331 + 00.370 09:36:51.187  51,180

4 1:55.863 + 26.902 09:38:47.050  39,460

5 1:30.450 + 01.489 09:40:17.500  50,547

6 1:30.671 + 01.710 09:41:48.171  50,424

 Po. 3 - # 320 CRISTOFORI N. + 03.768
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.339 + 00.168 09:33:39.437  50,055

2 1:48.947 + 17.776 09:35:28.384  41,965

3 1:31.171 --------- 09:36:59.555  50,148

4 1:52.381 + 21.210 09:38:51.936  40,683

5 1:43.156 + 11.985 09:40:35.092  44,321

6 1:34.094 + 02.923 09:42:09.186  48,590

 Po. 4 - # 474 PASQUALATO S. + 04.459
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.939 + 30.077 09:35:04.372  37,494

2 1:31.862 --------- 09:36:36.234  49,770

3 1:59.141 + 27.279 09:38:35.375  38,375

4 1:54.210 + 22.348 09:40:29.585  40,032

5 1:53.111 + 21.249 09:42:22.696  40,420

 Po. 5 - # 363 BONOMETTI S. + 05.380
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.783 --------- 09:34:40.894  49,276

2 1:49.343 + 16.560 09:36:30.237  41,813

3 1:33.676 + 00.893 09:38:03.913  48,807

4 1:49.970 + 17.187 09:39:53.883  41,575

5 1:33.097 + 00.314 09:41:26.980  49,110

6 1:59.307 + 26.524 09:43:26.287  38,321

 Po. 6 - # 711 MULATTO T. + 06.253
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.158 + 02.502 09:33:49.557  47,547

2 1:36.814 + 03.158 09:35:26.371  47,225

3 2:23.088 + 49.432 09:37:49.459  31,952

4 1:33.656 --------- 09:39:23.115  48,817

5 1:34.825 + 01.169 09:40:57.940  48,215

6 2:02.122 + 28.466 09:43:00.062  37,438

 Po. 7 - # 511 ANDREOLLI A. + 09.915
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.594 + 29.276 09:33:57.766  36,115

2 1:38.467 + 01.149 09:35:36.233  46,432

3 1:53.022 + 15.704 09:37:29.255  40,452

4 1:37.809 + 00.491 09:39:07.064  46,744

5 1:48.731 + 11.413 09:40:55.795  42,049

6 1:37.318 --------- 09:42:33.113  46,980

 Po. 8 - # 611 GIACOMOLLI D. + 13.146
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.106 + 01.557 09:33:37.982  44,777

2 1:55.854 + 15.305 09:35:33.836  39,463

3 1:40.549 --------- 09:37:14.385  45,470

4 1:53.734 + 13.185 09:39:08.119  40,199

5 1:41.638 + 01.089 09:40:49.757  44,983

6 1:41.267 + 00.718 09:42:31.024  45,148

 Po. 9 - # 71 BALDESSARI A. + 15.362
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.765 --------- 09:33:24.979  44,490

2 1:42.988 + 00.223 09:35:07.967  44,394

3 1:43.276 + 00.511 09:36:51.243  44,270

4 1:44.976 + 02.211 09:38:36.219  43,553

5 1:46.383 + 03.618 09:40:22.602  42,977

6 1:42.780 + 00.015 09:42:05.382  44,483

 Po. 10 - # 515 FADANELLI N. + 24.681
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.084 --------- 09:34:14.521  40,791

2 1:58.567 + 06.483 09:36:13.088  38,560

3 1:58.887 + 06.803 09:38:11.975  38,457

4 2:01.270 + 09.186 09:40:13.245  37,701

5 1:58.681 + 06.597 09:42:11.926  38,523

Fastest lap: 1:27.403 
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